
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

100.00

1429.30

575.00

201.20

201.20

CO

OH

9635 Queenscliffe Dr

12328 Granton Cove

351.20

30 High Meadow Ln Apt 8

Ron Paul 2012 Presidential Campaign Committee Inc.

45176-1414

80130-7176

Transaction ID : 0008468

TXAustin

Williamsburg

Highlands Ranch

Your Mom

ETechnologiea Group

Transaction ID : 0008457

78754

Transaction ID : 0008460

United Launch Alliance

16

16

16

502.40

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12951505393

12

12

12

Kenneth R Mihalik

2011

2011

Chad Wagner

2011

Gabriel McClure

Requested

purchasing

Engineer
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